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Indi
Visitor Chair

The Indi is a modern well-designed
chair offering endless base and colour
options to suit any décor.

The combination of durability

& comfort ensure this is the

perfect choice for any

commercial application.

Stackable
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Options

Polypropylene shell with option of upholstery
(seat pad or fully upholstered)

Fabric or leather to your selection

Chair frame options: 4 leg, sled, 4 leg retro timber,
4 star base on glides or 4 star base on castors

* 4 leg & sled are stackable to 7 high
Matching barstool on chrome sled or timber frame

Chrome bases can be powder coated to selection

Overall Height

Description (mm)
4 Leg Chair 815
Sled Chair 820
4 Star Chair 810
Timber Chair 805
4 Leg Barstools 985
Sled Barstools 1105

Indi Visitor Chair

Overall Width

f’o{ypropy(ene Sheff
or Fuff UFho(sfery

Polypropylene shell colours:

pure white/off white
slate grey/coal black
medium grey/light grey
pure white/almond grey
cipria/marsala

khaki green/olive green

peach/carrot orange

(mm)
595
573
670
470
550

550

Overall Depth
(mm)

550

520

670

550

575

575

Seat Height
(mm)

465

450

455

475

640

760



Features:

One-piece shell in polypropylene
reinforced with fibreglass; 7 shell
colours to choose from

Multiple chair frame options; 4 leg,
4 leg retro timber; 4 star base
on glides or 4 star base on castors

4 leg and sled bases are stackable
(7 high)

Matching barstool on chrome sled
or timber base

5 year warranty
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